
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Date of admissio 
n/updati on

Amount of claim 
admitted (Rs.)

1 EPFO (Vapi) Govt dues 05-07-2024
18,06,17,889

09-08-2024
13,22,17,724             

                               -                          -                               4,84,00,165.00 

2 EPFO (Dadar) Govt dues 02-08-2024
55,79,763              

09-08-2024
55,79,763                  

                               -                          -                                                   -   

3 Income Tax Govt dues -
54,00,000              

-
54,00,000                  

                               -                          -                                                   -   

Total         19,15,97,652            14,31,97,487                             4,84,00,165.00 

Name of the Corporate Debtor:M/s Amar Remedies Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 11.03.2024; List of Creditors as on: 27.11.2024

Annexure-7
Summary of List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) w.r.t. Form B

Amount of Claim
admitted

Sr. 
No.

Name of creditor InadmissibleNature of Claim  Under 
Verification 

ContingentAmount of Claim
received


